
COMFORT
MEDIUM 

SINGLE  DOUBLE QUEEN KING
544 608 1032

COIL COUNT

PROFILE
9"

STYLE
TIGHT-TOP

494

INFO@DREAMSTARBEDDING.COM

WARRANTY: 5 YEARS

DREAMSTAR BEDDING CO. 2004 LTD

ORTHOPEDIC DELUXE

1

2

31

2

3

DS SIGNATURE DOUBLE LUMBAR SUPPORT

GREEN SOY-BIO HIGH DENSITY FOAM

SPECIFICATION

5 ZONE ENCASED POCKET COIL
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